uron
Continental
Marketing

MARCH 03, 2026
MARKET REPORT

HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING

WWW.HURONCMARKETING.COM

FEEDING COWS $165.00--$180.00 BULLS $160.00--$190.00
THIN COWS $150.00--$165.00

STEERS HEIFERS
FORESTBURG 8 HD BLK 556#  $499.00 FORESTBURG 8 HD BLK
ORIENT 7 HD BLK 619#  $437.00 FORESTBURG 64 HD BLK
FORESTBURG 36 HD BLK 654#  $437.00 ORIENT 77 HD BLK
FORESTBURS wrosk oo S || ONENT 70D LK
ORIENT 79 HD BLK 816#  $371.75 WESSINGTON 38 HD BLK
WESSINGTON 71 HD BLKBWF  844#  $354.50 WESSINGTON 66 HD BLK
ORIENT 70 HD BLK 890#  $348.00
WESSINGTON 124 HD BLKBWF 951#  $340.50

579#
7244
746#
827#
866#
907#

$421.00
$369.50
$365.50
$330.00
$324.00
$311.00

UPCOMING SALES:
MARCH 10, 2026
WEIGH UP COWS 10:30AM FEEDERS 11:00AM

AARON ALBEE 80 HD CHARX HFRS 700-800#

VOLK PARTNERSHIP 45 HD BLKBWF HFRS HR, RQ, BV 700-750#

VOLK 45 HD BLKRED HFRS 575-625#

KIM&JACKIE ULMER, ONE SOURCE 24 HD BLKBWF HFRS RQ 700-750#

PENDING** LUD HOHMS 60 HD BLK ANGUS HFRS, FANCY RQ 700-800i
PENDING** LUD HOHMS 60 HD BLK ANGUS S&H 600-700#
PENDING** 120 HD BLKRED STRS 975-1000#

MARCH 17, 2026
WEIGH UP COWS 10:30AM FEEDERS 11:00AM

WES FRANKENSTEIN 40 HD BLKBWF STRS 700-750#

Contact our Field Representatives to consign your cattle!
Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700

Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193 * Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548




