



HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING

MARCH 03, 2026

MARKET REPORT

WWW.HURONCMARKETING.COM

FEEDING COWS \$165.00--\$180.00 BULLS \$160.00--\$190.00
THIN COWS \$150.00--\$165.00

<u>STEERS</u>			
FORESTBURG	8 HD BLK	556#	\$499.00
ORIENT	7 HD BLK	619#	\$437.00
FORESTBURG	36 HD BLK	654#	\$437.00
HURON	30 HD BLKBWF	676#	\$430.00
FORESTBURG	48 HD BLK	817#	\$372.00
ORIENT	79 HD BLK	816#	\$371.75
WESSINGTON	71 HD BLKBWF	844#	\$354.50
ORIENT	70 HD BLK	890#	\$348.00
WESSINGTON	124 HD BLKBWF	951#	\$340.50

<u>HEIFERS</u>			
FORESTBURG	8 HD BLK	579#	\$421.00
FORESTBURG	64 HD BLK	724#	\$369.50
ORIENT	77 HD BLK	746#	\$365.50
ORIENT	70 HD BLK	827#	\$330.00
WESSINGTON	38 HD BLK	866#	\$324.00
WESSINGTON	66 HD BLK	907#	\$311.00

UPCOMING SALES:
MARCH 10, 2026
WEIGH UP COWS 10:30AM FEEDERS 11:00AM

AARON ALBEE 80 HD CHARX HFRS 700-800#
VOLK PARTNERSHIP 45 HD BLKBWF HFRS HR, RQ, BV 700-750#
VOLK 45 HD BLKRED HFRS 575-625#
KIM&JACKIE ULMER, ONE SOURCE 24 HD BLKBWF HFRS RQ 700-750#

PENDING** LUD HOHMS 60 HD BLK ANGUS HFRS, FANCY RQ 700-800#
PENDING** LUD HOHMS 60 HD BLK ANGUS S&H 600-700#
PENDING** 120 HD BLKRED STRS 975-1000#

MARCH 17, 2026
WEIGH UP COWS 10:30AM FEEDERS 11:00AM

WES FRANKENSTEIN 40 HD BLKBWF STRS 700-750#

Contact our Field Representatives to consign your cattle!
 Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700

Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193 * Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548